
601

76
378Richland Co.

764

33°
55'

0"N

33°
55'

0"N

Charlotte

Augusta

Columbia

Gastonia

CharlestonNorth CharlestonGeorgia
South Carolina

North Carolina

Richland Co., SC

Swamps
Major Water
Urban Area

Utility
Perennial Stream
Intermittent Stream

Company Grade Road
Woods Road

Interstate
US Highway
State Highway
County Road

Railroad

 
Military
Civil CenterGolf CourseCemetaryNational Forest
State Forest/County ParkCity Park

Wood MillCity Over 250,000
City 100,000-250,000
City 50,000-100,000
City 10,000-50,000
City 0 -10,000
County Boundary
State Line

A m e r i c a n   F o r e s t   M a n a g e m e n t
www.americanforestmanagement.com
www.afmrealestate.com
(803) 773-5461

0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.20.025
Miles

10/23/2008

Data derived from ESRI and US Census Data. 
AFM does not guarantee map scale and accuracy,
timber stand information, acreage estimates or 

any other information.  
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